
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
8 

G512 
2 

88 
28 

171 
G19 

67 
177 
514 
68 
97 

801 
126 
52 
60 

278 
85 

209 
94 
44 

812 
G725 

48 
597 
34 

Name 
Dorian Jaskulla 
Leon Heinzl 
Jens Gundlich 
Miroslav Stary 
Benjamin Rüffer 
Simon Sombory 
Björn Bischof 
Achim Krone 
Marian Mutschler 
Luca Reichle 
Stefan Röwekamp 
Sebastian Puttkamer 
Frederik Weiss 
Patrick Eckhoff 
Marcel Witter 
Norbert Schnaitmann 
Valerian Ebenhart 
Thomas Stricker 
Lars Arneke 
Lean Hinteregger 
Ayk Schrof 
Martin Späth 
Lukas Finkler 
Sebastian Uhl 
Nathalie Simon 
Erhard Sedlmeier 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Saarbrücken 
AUT-Eitzing 
DEU-Oestrich 
CZE-KARLOVY VARY 
GER-Crottendorf 
GER-Stuttgart 
AUT-Nüziders 
DEU-Erwitte 
DEU-Rainau 
DEU-Gomaringen 
DEU-Herzebrock 
DEU-Köln 
DEU-Baiersbronn 
DEU-Stendal 
DEU-Obertshausen 
AUT- 
DEU-Quakenbrück 
ITA-Worms 
DEU-Bad Krozingen 
AUT-Höchst 
DEU-Ulm 
DEU-Bernau 
GER-Freisen 
DEU-Unterschneidheim
DEU-Sindelfingen 
DEU-Aschheim 

Entrant 
ADAC Saarland e.V. 

Mira racing team 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

Nullerwetter by Pitbike1 
Frederik Weiss 
PEPA-Bikes Racing 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Arnold Racing Team 

Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
WFR Supermoto by GESK 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
PEPA-Bikes Racing 

Bike 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Ktm 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna FS450 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Ktm 
Husqarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
TM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Tyres 

Metzeler 
Michelin 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Michelin 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:08.129 
1:08.475 
1:09.659 
1:09.677 
1:09.987 
1:10.140 
1:10.173 
1:10.285 
1:10.494 
1:10.788 
1:11.203 
1:11.285 
1:11.511 
1:11.860 
1:12.156 
1:12.347 
1:12.620 
1:12.696 
1:13.014 
1:13.428 
1:13.756 
1:15.129 
1:17.509 
1:17.662 
1:19.328 
1:19.916 

Diff 

0.346 
1.530 
1.548 
1.858 
2.011 
2.044 
2.156 
2.365 
2.659 
3.074 
3.156 
3.382 
3.731 
4.027 
4.218 
4.491 
4.567 
4.885 
5.299 
5.627 
7.000 
9.380 
9.533 

11.199 
11.787 

In Lap 
4 
6 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
2 
6 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 

km/h 
59,974 
59,671 
58,657 
58,642 
58,382 
58,255 
58,228 
58,135 
57,962 
57,722 
57,385 
57,319 
57,138 
56,861 
56,627 
56,478 
56,265 
56,207 
55,962 
55,646 
55,399 
54,386 
52,716 
52,613 
51,508 
51,129 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:09:46 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

17.05.2025 14:10 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


